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Day Date  Opponent Location  Time TV  
Tues. Nov. 6 ALABAMA STATE HILTON COLISEUM  
Fri. Nov. 9 MISSOURI HILTON COLISEUM  
Mon. Nov. 12 TEXAS SOUTHERN (Maui Jim Maui Invitational) HILTON COLISEUM  
Mon. Nov. 19 vs. Arizona (Maui Jim Maui Invitational) Maui, Hawai’i  8 p.m. ESPNU
Tues. Nov. 20 vs. Gonzaga or Illinois (Maui Jim Maui Invitational) Maui, Hawai’i  
Wed. Nov. 21 vs. TBD (Maui Jim Maui Invitational) Maui, Hawai’i  
Mon. Nov. 26 OMAHA HILTON COLISEUM  
Mon. Dec. 3 NORTH DAKOTA STATE HILTON COLISEUM  
Thurs. Dec. 6 at Iowa (Iowa Corn Cy-Hawk Series) Iowa City, Iowa  
Sun. Dec. 9 SOUTHERN HILTON COLISEUM  
Sat. Dec. 15 vs. Drake (Hy-Vee Classic) Des Moines, Iowa  
Fri. Dec. 21 EASTERN ILLINOIS HILTON COLISEUM  
Wed. Jan. 2  *at Oklahoma State Stillwater, Okla.  8 p.m. ESPNews
Sat. Jan. 5  *KANSAS HILTON COLISEUM  4 p.m. ESPN2
Tues. Jan. 8  *at Baylor Waco, Texas  6 p.m. ESPNews
Sat. Jan. 12 *KANSAS STATE HILTON COLISEUM  11 a.m. ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU
Wed. Jan. 16 *at Texas Tech Lubbock, Texas  8 p.m. ESPNU
Sat. Jan. 19 *OKLAHOMA STATE HILTON COLISEUM  5 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU
Mon. Jan. 21 *at Kansas Lawrence, Kan.  8 p.m. ESPN/ESPNU
Sat. Jan. 26 at Mississippi (SEC/Big 12 Challenge) Oxford, Miss.  TBA TBA 
Wed. Jan. 30 *WEST VIRGINIA HILTON COLISEUM  6 p.m. ESPN2/ESPNU
Sat. Feb. 2  *TEXAS HILTON COLISEUM  1 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU
Mon. Feb. 4  *at Oklahoma Norman, Okla.  8 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2
Sat. Feb. 9  *TCU HILTON COLISEUM  1 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU
Sat. Feb. 16 *at Kansas State Manhattan, Kan.  3 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU
Tues. Feb. 19 *BAYLOR HILTON COLISEUM  8 p.m. ESPN2/ESPNU
Sat. Feb. 23 *at TCU Fort Worth, Texas  1 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU
Mon. Feb. 25 *OKLAHOMA HILTON COLISEUM  6 or 8 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU
Sat. March 2 *at Texas Austin, Texas  1 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNU
Wed. March 6 *at West Virginia Morgantown, W.Va.  6 p.m. ESPN2/ESPNU
Sat. March 9 *TEXAS TECH HILTON COLISEUM  1 p.m. ESPN/ESPN2/ESPNews

Wed.-Sat. March 13-16 Phillips 66 Big 12 Championship Kansas City, Mo.

Dates and times subject to change
All times Central
Home games in CAPS

2018-19 IOWA STATE BASKETBALL SCHEDULE


